## POGOODONE TO

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Do	ocument Number	)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	]		
	055.00 100 A			
	Office Use	nly		
	///	$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{I}}$		



600156014086

10/26/09--01012--009 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

7009 OCT 26 PM 2: (

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	SUNRISE WEALT (PROPOSED CORPORA	H ADVISORS, -	INC.
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST PACL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Piling Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status  PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	DAVID STRU Nam		
		ANOVA DR # Address  JU 328- State & Zip	
	407 -37 Daytime 1	6-9629 Telephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ooda@aol.co	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	به. ::
ARTICLE I NAME	2009 SEC
The name of the corporation shall be:	ARE CO
Sunrise Wealth Advisors, Inc.	FILED  2009 OCT 26 PH 2: 09  SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE.FLORID
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	PH 2:
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is:	RATE O
6052 Turkey Lade Rd	9
6052 Turkey Lade Rd Orlando, FL 32819	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	. 1
to service the financial planning needs of the con	unisity
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: /0,000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
President: Nicholas Russell	
Vice President: David Strong	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered a	gent is:
DAVID STOAKE	
12016 Villaneva Dr. #105	
origno, FL 32837	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Nicholas Russell	
2455 Tall Maple Loop, Devel, FL 34761	
**********************	****
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above	
place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment	•
agree to act in this capacity	
	(nen 1-09
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Signature/Registered rigent	
	10-21-09
Signature/Incorporator	Date